
ENTRY LIST
ENTRY LIST

TEQBALL TOUR - GRINDSTED
21-23 JUNE - MEN’S SINGLES

No. Name Nationality

1 Apor GYÖRGYDEÁK ROU

2 Hugo RABEUX FRA

3 Brian Mengel THOMSEN DEN

4 Mame Cheikh FAM SEN

5 Marek POKWAP POL

6 Patryk KAMIŃSKI POL

7 Gergő DOMBAI HUN

8 Bartłomiej FRAŃCZUK POL

9 Milán CSÁBI HUN

10 Soma CSÉRI HUN

11 Marian BADAR SVK

12 Arnold SZILÁGYI ROU

13 Nikola  MITRO SRB

14 Jon  NIELSEN GER

15 Árpád SIPOS HUN

16 Mate HERCEGFI HUN

17 Ábel  HEGEDŰS HUN

18 Mathias Landén JEPPESEN DEN

19 Balazs IMREH HUN

20 Gergo  VARGA HUN

No. Name Nationality

21 Martin BIROS SVK

22 Magnus AAGAARD MADSEN DEN

23 Szabolcs ILYÉS ROU

24 Hunor KRISTALY ROU

25 Tamás JURKIEWICZ HUN

26 Peter GERGELY ROU

27 Alexander HAMM AUT

28 Benjamin SMALÅS NOR

29 Yannic STÄCHELIN GER

30 Lóránt SULYOK HUN

31 Bence SIMÓ ROU

32 Diego GOLLUB GER

33 Stefan ORŁOWSKI POL

34 Omar EL YASSINE LBN

35 Jecu SEBASTIAN ROU

36 Tom BACHMANN GER

Saxe PAARUP-CLAUSEN DEN

Gian Carlo SAMMUT MLT

Frederik GULDBORG-MONDRUP DEN

Jens TOFTEGAARD DEN

WAITING LIST Marcus Lindhart Larsen DEN

WILD CARD

CANCELLED



ENTRY LIST
ENTRY LIST

TEQBALL TOUR - GRINDSTED
21-23 JUNE - WOMEN’S SINGLES

No. Name Nationality

1 Anna IZSÁK ROU

2 Kinga BARABÁSI FRA

3 Amelie JULIAN DEN

4 Zsófia DEZSÉNYI SEN

5 Nanna Lind KRISTENSEN POL

6 Żaneta CYGORA POL

7 Mara D'ALESSANDRO HUN

8 Iva BUŘVALOVÁ POL

9 Nelly  WILKE HUN

10 Nóra  VICSEK HUN

11 Aleksandra ORZECHOWSKA SVK

12 Paloma Rosa GRØNDAL ROU

13 Agnieszka ZMUDZKA SRB

14 ZAHRAA ALSHAMMARI GER

15 Mira Fænø DAHLMANN HUN

16 Adriana KECEROVÁ HUN

17 Samia ZEBATTE HUN

18 Kriszta LAKATOS DEN

19 Nina STEINBAUER HUN

20 Jenny ANTHONY HUN

WILD CARD



ENTRY LIST
ENTRY LIST

TEQBALL TOUR - GRINDSTED
21-23 JUNE - MEN’S DOUBLES

No. Name A Nationality A

1 Csaba BÁNYIK HUN

2 Nikola  MITRO SRB

3 Bartłomiej FRAŃCZUK POL

4 Gergő DOMBAI HUN

5 Mathias Landén JEPPESEN DEN

6 Szabolcs ILYÉS ROU

7 Omar EL YASSINE LBN

8 Gergo  VARGA HUN

9 David KRATOCHVÍL CZE

10 Milán CSÁBI HUN

11 Stefan  ORŁOWSKI POL

12 Ali Jalil Mezher ALELAYAWI IRQ

13 Peter  GERGELY ROU

14 Diego GOLLUB GER

15 Hunor KRISTALY ROU

16 Lóránt SULYOK HUN

17 Magnus  AAGAARD MADSEN DEN

18 Noah DAHLMANN DEN

19 Alexander HAMM AUT

20 Jens TOFTEGAARD DEN

21 Mattes WISBAR GER

22 Marcus Lindhardt  LARSEN DEN

Name B Nationality B

Balazs KATZ HUN

Ádám BLÁZSOVICS HUN

Julien GRONDIN FRA

Soma CSÉRI HUN

Brian Mengel THOMSEN DEN

Bence  SIMÓ ROU

Mohamad HAFEZ LBN

Ábel  HEGEDŰS HUN

Petr KRATOCHVÍL CZE

Daniel Botond VARGA HUN

Marek POKWAP POL

Abdulrahman Ahmed RADHI IRQ

Mate HERCEGFI HUN

Jon  NIELSEN GER

Jecu SEBASTIAN ROU

Tamás  JURKIEWICZ HUN

Frederik GULDBORG-MONDRUP DEN

Saxe PAARUP-CLAUSEN DEN

Kontra DÁVID HUN

Mame Cheikh FAM SEN

Tom BACHMANN GER

Mathias SANDER RASMUSSEN DEN

WILD CARD



ENTRY LIST
ENTRY LIST

TEQBALL TOUR - GRINDSTED
21-23 JUNE - MIXED DOUBLES

No. Name A Nationality A

1 Csaba BÁNYIK HUN

2 Hugo RABEUX FRA

3 Gabriella KOTA HUN

4 Apor GYÖRGYDEÁK ROU

5 Petra PÉCHY HUN

6 Zsófia DEZSÉNYI HUN

7 Patryk KAMIŃSKI POL

8 Nina STEINBAUER AUT

9 Iva BUŘVALOVÁ CZE

10 Noah DAHLMANN DEN

11 Marian BADAR SVK

12 Paloma Rosa GRØNDAL NOR

13 Balazs IMREH HUN

14 Abdulrahman Ahmed RADHI IRQ

15 Yannic STÄCHELIN GER

16 David KRATOCHVÍL CZE

17 Petr KRATOCHVÍL CZE

18 Mattes WISBAR GER

Name B Nationality B

Krisztina ÁCS HUN

Amelie JULIAN FRA

Balazs KATZ HUN

Kinga BARABÁSI ROU

Ádám BLÁZSOVICS HUN

Daniel Botond VARGA HUN

Ewa KAMIŃSKA POL

Daniel NEUHOLD AUT

Martin BIROS SVK

Kriszta LAKATOS ROU

Karina ZUŠŤÁKOVÁ SVK

Benjamin  SMALÅS NOR

Malak BENYOUNES ALG

Samah Shakir  ABED IRQ

Jenny ANTHONY GER

Adriana KECEROVÁ SVK

Lucie ŠTVRTŇOVÁ CZE

Daytona HANSEN GER

WILD CARD



ENTRY LIST
ENTRY LIST

TEQBALL TOUR - GRINDSTED
21-23 JUNE - WOMEN’S DOUBLES

No. Name A Nationality A

1 Krisztina ÁCS HUN

2 Petra PÉCHY HUN

3 Żaneta CYGORA POL

4 Mira Fænø DAHLMANN DEN

5 Daytona HANSEN GER

6 Ewa KAMIŃSKA POL

7 Karina ZUŠŤÁKOVÁ SVK

8 Samah Shakir  ABED IRQ

9 Samia ZEBATTE MAR

Name B Nationality B

Gabriella KOTA HUN

Nóra  VICSEK HUN

Aleksandra ORZECHOWSKA POL

Nanna Lind KRISTENSEN DEN

Nelly  WILKE GER

Agnieszka ZMUDZKA POL

Mara D'ALESSANDRO ITA

ZAHRAA ALSHAMMARI IRQ

Malak BENYOUNES ALG

WILD CARD


